75
AT&T Cabling Systems CopperLine
Ordering Information
Description OD
mm
Weight
kg/km Packaging P/N
4-Pair 26 AWG F/UTP CAT6 PVC IEC 60332-1 Flexible Cable Gray 6.3 40 500m Drum 12P06VA004N-GY2K
4-Pair 26 AWG F/UTP CAT6 LS0H IEC 60332-1 Flexible Cable Gray 6.3 40 500m Drum 12P06HA004N-GY2K
4-Pair 26 AWG F/UTP CAT6 PVC IEC 60332-1 Flexible Cable Gray 6.3 40 1000m Drum 12P06VA004N-GY2L
4-Pair 26 AWG F/UTP CAT6 LS0H IEC 60332-1 Flexible Cable Gray 6.3 40 1000m Drum 12P06HA004N-GY2L
Mechanical & Electrical Properties
Standard & EU Directives Conformance
Pulling force 50 N/mm2 max.
Short term bend radius 8xOD mm